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Women / 7 / L7 a2 gp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Devine539
Diamond Academy

8.725 9.625 9.3759.350 37.075
8 1 4 5 1T

1T

Jordyn Chesbro462
GBC - NH

9.225 9.000 9.6009.250 37.075
1 5T 6T 1 1T

1T

Lyla Briggs537
Diamond Academy

9.050 9.250 9.5009.125 36.925
2 3 8 3 3 

3 

Sophia Mapstone586
Rising Stars - MN

8.900 9.100 9.5259.375 36.900
3T 4 3 2 4 

4 

Halle Hutchins4401
Premier Athletics TN

8.900 9.350 9.2509.275 36.775
3T 2 5 8 5 

5 

Kara Ketchen136
Premier Athletics TN

8.800 9.000 9.2759.000 36.075
6 5T 9 7 6 

6 

Ava Sanders141
Premier Athletics TN

8.850 8.150 9.4759.550 36.025
5 10 1 4 7 

7 

Hannah Wilson593
Rising Stars - MN

8.600 8.825 9.1759.250 35.850
10 7 6T 9 8 

8 

Breanna Johnson585
Rising Stars - MN

8.775 8.250 9.3009.400 35.725
7 9 2 6 9 

9 

Malaya Brisson2083
Atlantic-NH

8.500 8.100 9.1258.725 34.450
11T 11 12 11 10 

10 

Madeleine Jacobs135
Premier Athletics TN

8.500 7.800 9.1508.950 34.400
11T 12 10 10 11 

11 

Isabella Roselle248
Chantilly VA

8.650 8.350 8.2008.800 34.000
9 8 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 a2 gp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taryn Kozak625
Prestige  OH

9.425 8.625 9.5759.075 36.700
1 6 3 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Villareal562
Diamond Academy

8.450 9.575 9.3509.175 36.550
11T 1 2 6T 2 

2 

Abigail Owens480
GBC - NH

9.150 8.900 9.5008.650 36.200
2T 4 10 2 3T

3T

Natalie Barnes1234
Ozark Mountain

8.850 8.600 9.3509.400 36.200
8 7 1 6T 3T

3T

Taryn Gregoire470
GBC - NH

8.650 9.050 9.3258.975 36.000
10 3 4 9 5 

5 

Mikayla Timmers448
Swiss Turners  WI

9.150 8.500 9.3758.925 35.950
2T 10 5 4T 6T

6T

Ellie Dermer728
Momentum Athletics

8.900 9.150 9.2008.700 35.950
7 2 7 10 6T

6T

Chloe Kosoc787
Ace NY

8.700 8.825 9.1008.675 35.300
9 5 8T 11T 8 

8 

Ava Adams177
Chantilly VA

9.025 8.050 9.4258.675 35.175
4 11 8T 3 9 

9 

Danica Chase421
Swiss Turners  WI

9.000 8.550 9.3508.100 35.000
5T 8 12 6T 10 

10 

Maddie Schmidtz589
Rising Stars - MN

9.000 7.550 9.3758.775 34.700
5T 12 6 4T 11 

11 

Madeline Higgins584
Rising Stars - MN

8.450 8.525 9.1008.350 34.425
11T 9 11 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 a2 gp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margie Leider849
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.100 9.600 9.4259.575 37.700
4 1 1 3 1 

1 

Reagyn Messenger551
Diamond Academy

9.175 9.000 9.4759.425 37.075
2 3T 2 1T 2 

2 

Sara Hinson2360
Cabarrus  NC

9.300 9.200 9.1759.100 36.775
1 2 6T 9 3 

3 

Leah Pereira436
Swiss Turners  WI

9.150 8.000 9.4759.250 35.875
3 10 3 1T 4 

4 

Nataleigh Nigrelli629
Prestige  OH

9.000 8.350 9.3009.125 35.775
5 7 5 5 5 

5 

Riley Mullins233
Chantilly VA

8.750 8.525 9.2508.975 35.500
7 6 11 6T 6 

6 

Megan Maggio1340
Morgan's - NC

8.150 9.000 9.2009.100 35.450
11 3T 6T 8 7 

7 

Tanisha Shah254
Chantilly VA

8.700 8.125 9.3759.200 35.400
9 8 4 4 8 

8 

Addison Lowery2358
Cabarrus  NC

8.500 8.025 8.6509.100 34.275
10 9 6T 11 9 

9 

Kendall Viar267
Chantilly VA

8.725 7.575 9.1008.525 33.925
8 11 12 10 10 

10 

Miranda Badger582
Rising Stars - MN

8.900 0.000 9.2509.050 27.200
6 12 9 6T 11 

11 

Hadley Carlson621
Prestige  OH

0.000 8.750 0.0009.000 17.750
12 5 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 a2 gp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Buchman538
Diamond Academy

8.975 9.200 9.3509.325 36.850
6 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Mallory Niekro2359
Cabarrus  NC

9.150 9.100 9.0009.150 36.400
2 2T 3 9 2 

2 

Cameron Zadravec2091
Atlantic-NH

9.100 9.100 9.3508.250 35.800
3 2T 10 1* 3T

3T

Sabrina Villaflor268
Chantilly VA

9.050 9.000 9.3508.400 35.800
4 4 7T 1* 3T

3T

Ava Lindsay2089
Atlantic-NH

9.000 8.600 9.1508.850 35.600
5 7 5 6T 5 

5 

Allie Rem870
Ace NY

8.550 8.625 8.8759.050 35.100
11 6 4 11 6 

6 

Margaret Friel2086
Atlantic-NH

8.575 8.875 8.9508.100 34.500
10 5 11 10 7 

7 

Avery Cole2084
Atlantic-NH

8.650 8.000 9.2008.475 34.325
9 9 6 5 8 

8 

Chloe Stanton590
Rising Stars - MN

9.275 8.025 9.3007.475 34.075
1 8 12 4 9 

9 

Clara Filiault784
Ace NY

8.800 7.850 8.7008.375 33.725
8 10 9 12 10 

10 

Brigette Stefanish258
Chantilly VA

8.900 6.900 9.1508.400 33.350
7 11 7T 6T 11 

11 

Olivia DiCristo540
Diamond Academy

0.000 0.000 9.1009.300 18.400
12 12 2 8 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 a2 gp5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aya Adhami619
Prestige  OH

9.025 9.250 9.7009.375 37.350
4T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Melanie Bernard2935
GBC - NH

9.125 8.800 9.3509.275 36.550
3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Betsy Alcorn825
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.150 9.050 9.2259.025 36.450
2 2 5 4 3 

3 

Corina Sawyers252
Chantilly VA

9.250 7.825 9.1009.075 35.250
1 10 4 7T 4 

4 

Anne Swift862
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.025 7.400 9.2509.400 35.075
4T 12 1 3 5 

5 

Megan Hopkins2087
Atlantic-NH

8.900 8.725 8.9508.375 34.950
7 4T 10 10 6 

6 

Carli Rem793
Ace NY

8.800 7.775 9.0259.000 34.600
8 11 6 9 7 

7 

Sinead Dolan2085
Atlantic-NH

8.300 8.575 9.1758.150 34.200
12 6 11 5 8 

8 

Piper Hartman733
Momentum Athletics

8.550 8.100 8.9008.525 34.075
10T 8 9 11 9 

9 

Kate Kroll788
Ace NY

8.700 7.000 9.1508.900 33.750
9 13 7 6 10 

10 

Paulina Pham243
Chantilly VA

8.550 8.175 9.1007.900 33.725
10T 7 12 7T 11 

11 

Audrey Blackburn185
Chantilly VA

8.925 8.000 8.4007.100 32.425
6 9 13 12 12 

12 

Lauren Izanec623
Prestige  OH

0.000 8.725 0.0008.700 17.425
13 4T 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rising Stars - MN L 109.850 27.175 26.450 28.025 28.200
12 2 1

2 Chantilly VA L 108.600 27.325 25.875 27.250 28.150
21 3 2

3 Atlantic-NH L 107.475 27.000 26.700 26.050 27.725
33 1 3
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Diamond Academy S 112.100 27.200 28.450 28.100 28.350
35 1 1

2 GBC - NH S 110.400 27.500 26.950 27.500 28.450
21 2 5

3 Prestige  OH S 110.325 27.450 26.725 27.575 28.575
12 3 4

4 Flips Gymnastics  IL S 109.225 27.275 26.050 28.000 27.900
64 6 2

5 Premier Athletics TN S 108.875 26.550 26.500 27.825 28.000
57 4 3

6 Cabarrus  NC S 107.450 26.950 26.325 27.350 26.825
86 5 6

7 Swiss Turners  WI S 106.825 27.300 25.050 26.275 28.200
43 8 8

8 Ace NY S 105.825 26.300 25.300 26.950 27.275
78 7 7
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Women / 7 / L7 a4 gp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaide Fox3526
New Hampshire Acad

9.300 8.500 9.4509.400 36.650
1 8T 2 2 1 

1 

Maddie Hill878
Bart Conner Academy

8.475 9.625 9.2009.325 36.625
12 1 3T 7T 2 

2 

Michaela Mercier3529
New Hampshire Acad

9.025 9.025 9.3009.150 36.500
6 4 6 4 3 

3 

Riley McMillan1396
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.150 8.200 9.2759.325 35.950
3 11 3T 5 4 

4 

Adelade Ball4390
Bart Conner Academy

8.650 8.600 9.2009.425 35.875
9T 6 1 7T 5 

5 

Mia McDaniel1395
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.650 9.050 9.0509.025 35.775
9T 3 7 11 6 

6 

Megan Kirkebak1065
Nebraska Gold

9.200 8.850 9.2508.400 35.700
2 5 8 6 7 

7 

Kaylee Hall3527
New Hampshire Acad

9.075 8.400 9.4758.275 35.225
5 10 9T 1 8 

8 

Saylor Tolbert960
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.775 9.150 9.0758.050 35.050
7 2 11 10 9 

9 

Kate Pak573
Mercury

8.500 8.500 9.3758.275 34.650
11 8T 9T 3 10 

10 

Keira Verespej796
Nebraska Gold

9.100 8.525 8.9508.000 34.575
4 7 12 12 11 

11 

Kate Black932
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.750 7.350 9.1509.175 34.425
8 12 5 9 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Gasparilla Classic
Meet Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2019 8:50 PM

Women / 7 / L7 a4 gp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Smith1407
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.200 9.525 9.3509.400 37.475
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Kylie Montague2314
Bright Raven

8.950 9.250 9.0009.650 36.850
3 3 1 7 2 

2 

Kayla Intrieri1435
EVO Gymnastics

8.750 9.150 9.5008.900 36.300
7 4 7 2 3 

3 

Frances Schoen952
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.800 8.500 9.1509.100 35.550
6 9 6 4T 4T

4T

Skylar Hyatt879
Bart Conner Academy

8.450 9.075 8.8759.150 35.550
10 5 5 8 4T

4T

Gabriella Montecalvo2493
Dudziak's  ME

8.600 8.400 9.5758.850 35.425
9 10 8 1 6 

6 

Journey Walden2114
Bart Conner Academy

8.900 8.350 8.7009.250 35.200
4 11 3T 9 7 

7 

Gracie Hart1385
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.675 8.550 9.0508.425 34.700
8 8 9 6 8 

8 

Kylie Rice1647
Mercury

9.050 8.725 9.1507.650 34.575
2 7 11 4T 9 

9 

Ava Molina795
Nebraska Gold

8.875 8.775 8.4008.275 34.325
5 6 10 10 10 

10 

Nicole Keyes3528
New Hampshire Acad

0.000 9.550 0.0009.250 18.800
11 1 3T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a4 gp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lissenda Sutton1459
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 8.325 9.7009.625 36.450
6T 6 1 1 1 

1 

Peyton Rivers577
Mercury

8.925 8.400 9.2009.175 35.700
3 5 2 5 2 

2 

Mia Leblanc-Simard1439
EVO Gymnastics

9.050 8.650 9.5008.200 35.400
1T 2 7 2 3 

3 

Gabrielle Minuti4339
New Hampshire Acad

9.050 8.225 9.3758.600 35.250
1T 7T 4 3 4 

4 

Angela Sanchez1454
EVO Gymnastics

8.900 8.150 9.0508.450 34.550
4T 10 5 6 5T

5T

Claire Thompson959
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.450 8.200 8.8509.050 34.550
10T 9 3 8 5T

5T

Taylor Quigley576
Mercury

8.800 9.475 8.1508.100 34.525
6T 1 8 10 7 

7 

Gabrielle Weith1648
Mercury

8.775 8.475 9.2757.950 34.475
8 4 10 4 8 

8 

Riley Ginnings1644
Mercury

8.600 8.625 9.0257.775 34.025
9 3 11 7 9 

9 

Kady Patterson949
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.450 8.225 8.7508.075 33.500
10T 7T 9 9 10 

10 

Lily Lindsay2518
Dynamats

8.900 7.350 7.6008.300 32.150
4T 11 6 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Gasparilla Classic
Meet Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2019 8:50 PM

Women / 7 / L7 a4 gp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Cross102
Nebraska Gold

9.200 9.675 9.4509.125 37.450
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alexis Purdy161
McCracken's - KS

8.875 9.600 9.3009.275 37.050
6 2 1 4 2 

2 

Meredith Fingler2312
Bright Raven

8.850 8.825 9.4008.975 36.050
7 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Brooke Turner895
Bart Conner Academy

9.000 9.550 8.9008.225 35.675
4 3 6 8T 4 

4 

Nea Nea Reynolds1646
Mercury

9.050 8.700 9.4008.350 35.500
3 5 5 2T 5 

5 

Jadyn Wilkerson1417
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.950 7.700 8.9008.875 34.425
5 9 4 8T 6 

6 

Emma Porting574
Mercury

8.350 8.575 8.2508.200 33.375
11 6 7 10 7 

7 

Leah Haggard1645
Mercury

8.700 8.100 9.1007.400 33.300
9 7 9 6T 8 

8 

Kamryn Allen563
Mercury

8.550 8.075 9.1507.150 32.925
10 8 10 5 9 

9 

Carlie Bryant2517
Dynamats

8.725 6.900 9.1008.000 32.725
8 10 8 6T 10 

10 

Kaleece Williams1418
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.125 0.000 0.0000.000 9.125
2 11 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Gasparilla Classic
Meet Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2019 8:51 PM

Women / 7 / L7 a4 gp5
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Spellings954
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.225 9.325 9.3759.600 37.525
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Krysan Laquet157
McCracken's - KS

8.900 9.250 9.4259.050 36.625
7 3 5T 1 2 

2 

Megan Robinson2316
Bright Raven

8.850 9.025 9.1759.475 36.525
8 5 2 6T 3 

3 

Madison Maas2313
Bright Raven

9.050 9.050 9.2009.200 36.500
5 4 4 5 4 

4 

Betsy Branch1371
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.275 8.700 9.2259.225 36.425
2 6T 3 4 5 

5 

Avery Scott106
Nebraska Gold

9.425 9.300 9.3008.000 36.025
1 2 10 3 6 

6 

Adalyn Guess1384
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.075 8.075 9.1758.500 34.825
4 10 8 6T 7 

7 

Abby Latacha104
Nebraska Gold

9.025 8.700 9.1007.950 34.775
6 6T 11 9 8 

8 

Haley Scott578
Mercury

8.300 6.550 9.1259.000 32.975
9 11 7 8 9 

9 

Mia Andreae1421
EVO Gymnastics

8.275 8.150 7.8008.475 32.700
10 9 9 10 10 

10 

Elizabeth Suberly956
U.S. Gold  Destin

0.000 8.600 0.0009.050 17.650
11 8 5T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tift Gym Academy GA L 110.700 27.625 27.275 27.950 27.850
21 1 1

2 U.S. Gold  Destin L 109.425 26.800 27.075 27.875 27.675
33 2 2

3 Mercury L 108.500 27.025 26.900 26.525 28.050
12 3 3
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 New Hampshire Acad S 110.600 27.425 27.075 27.800 28.300
22 4 3

2 Bright Raven S 110.275 26.850 27.325 28.325 27.775
43 3 1

3 Bart Conner Academy S 110.100 26.550 28.250 28.000 27.300
55 1 2

4 Nebraska Gold S 109.450 27.825 27.825 25.800 28.000
31 2 5

5 EVO Gymnastics S 108.575 26.750 26.125 27.000 28.700
14 5 4
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